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Date Start Event Name Location Notes
Sat 11/22/2014 9:00 am VWR @ Bluffton Invitational Bluffton High School
Tue 11/25/2014 6:30 pm V/RWR v. South Side Main Gym
Sat 12/13/2014 8:15 am RWR @ Goshen JV Invitational Goshen High School
Thu 12/18/2014 6:30 pm V/RWR v. Bishop Dwenger Main Gym
Fri 12/19/2014 TBD VWR @ SAC Dual Meet Bishop Dwenger High School
Sat 12/27/2014 8:00 am RWR @ SAC Reserve Tournament R Nelson Snider High School
Sat 01/03/2015 TBD VWR @ Whitko Invitational Whitko High School
Thu 01/08/2015 6:30 pm V/RWR v. Bishop Luers Main Gym
Sat 01/10/2015 8:00 am VWR @ Indianapolis Arsenal Tech Invitational Arsenal Technical High School
Thu 01/15/2015 6:30 pm V/RWR @ Northrop Northrop High School
Sat 01/17/2015 9:00 am VWR - Concordia "Wild Bill" Invitational Main Gym
Sat 01/24/2015 8:30 am VWR @ SAC R Nelson Snider High School
Sat 01/31/2015 8:00 am VWR @ Sectional Carroll High School 113 lbs - Noah Smith - 5th place

126 lbs - Noah Scheaffer - 2nd place*

138 lbs - Jack Adair - 5th place

160 lbs - Blade Harris - 4th place*

170 lbs - Zach Davis - 1st place*

182 lbs - Dominic Perugini - 5th place

195 lbs - Jacob Massucci - 5th place

220 lbs - Noah Asher - 5th place

*advances to Regional
Sat 02/07/2015 9:00 am VWR @ Regional Carroll High School Zach Davis - 1st Place (170 lbs)
Sat 02/14/2015 8:30 am VWR @ Semi-State Memorial Coliseum Zach Davis - 4th Place (State

Qualifier)
Fri 02/20/2015 TBD VWR @ State UNKNOWN
Sat 02/21/2015 TBD VWR @ State UNKNOWN


